


M E N U Open Hours: 06:30AM - 10:30PM

جاسات السمض: 06:30 خئاتًا -10:30 طساءً

SALADS

SANDWICHES

DESSERTS

voco® Cloud Caramel 60

Tiramisu Volcano 55

Mediterranean Freekeh Salad 40

Classic Caesar Salad
with a crispy bacon, herbed croutons & parmesan, al l  tossed together

40

55Buffalo Salad
a sweet and savory blend of fig and arugula drizzled with pistachio pesto, served atop a crispy
basturma.

45Kale & Potato Salad 
tangy sweet potato, topped with crunchy walnuts and a drizzle of maple-mustard goodness.

50Tortellini & Broccoli Salad
delicious broccolini stem paired with ricotta-filled tortellini, sprinkled with crunchy pumpkin seeds,
and drizzled with a tangy balsamic dressing.

Green Lentil & Pear Salad 40
with sweet & savory maple dressing

Smoked Salmon Avocado Toast 50
indulgent Atlantic smoked salmon, topped with creamy lava avocado, on a bed of crisp arugula
and juicy tomato cerise, drizzled with tangy balsamic vinaigrette, all served on deliciously nutty
multigrain toast.

Cranberry-Turkey Croissant 45
tangy cranberry-horseradish sauce over smooth cream cheese

Grilled Veggie & Hummus Wrap 40

Croque Monsieur 60

Roasted Red Pepper Pesto Chicken Bagel 55

85Beefy Kaiser Roll
16-hour slow-cooked and pulled beef ribs nestled between a sesame Kaiser roll, topped with aged
mustard mayo and oozing melted spiced brie

zesty lime and fresh mint with crushed wheat, chickpeas and mixed bell peppers, topped off with
crunchy pomegranate seeds

tortilla loaded with delicious, creamy hummus and topped with flavorful marinated zucchini,
asparagus, and perfectly roasted cauliflower.

melt-in-your-mouth pain de mie, smoked turkey breast, Swiss cheese, and béchamel sauce

mouth-watering multigrain bagel with tender marinated baby chicken breast, zesty pesto, and
savory roasted red peppers.

classic tiramisu, paired with a rich and velvety 76% chocolate dome, served with a perfectly- brewed
double espresso shot poured over the top.

a nutty base with a sweet surprise: a cloud of sugar candy with a drizzle of rich butterscotch sauce.

Add Steamed Shrimps |  15
Add Gri l led Chicken |  10
Add Smoked Salmon |  15

All prices are in Qatari Riyals and are all inclusive
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M E N U Open Hours: 06:30AM - 10:30PM

جاسات السمض: 06:30 خئاتًا - 10:30 طساءً

HOT BEVERAGE

COLD BEVERAGES

Caffe Latte
Spanish Latte

Espresso Single | Double
Americano
Latte Macchiato

Hot Tea 22

Smoothies 30
Make Your Selection: Banana, Strawberry, Blueberry or Mix

Mocktails 35
Enjoy refreshing mocktails, including piña colada, strawberry mojito, mixed berries mojito and
frozen Strawberry, which transport you to the tropics and help you unwind.

Fresh Juices 30

voco® Signature 35

Iced Tea 35
35

Choose from Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta & Diet Sprite

Red Bull 

Choose from the refreshing flavors of orange, carrot, pineapple, grapefruit, apple, lemon-mint,
lemonade

Flat White
Cappuccino
Turkish Coffee Single | Double
Hot Chocolate 

22

18 | 22
18
20

22
22

20 | 24
25

22

Choose your cup of morning magic from our range of Royal Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Jasmine

Soft drinks 17

Iced Coffee 22
Take your pick from Iced Latte, Iced Spanish Latte, Iced Flat White, or Iced Americano. Perfect for
any time of day.

Bottled Water
Sparkl ing Water Large |  30
Sparkl ing Water Small  |  28
Rayyan Glass Large |  25
Rayyan Glass Small  |  20

All prices are in Qatari Riyals and are all inclusive

https://tastesbetterfromscratch.com/croque-monsieur/


جططات

جططئ الفرغضئ

السظثوغحات

التطعغات

ضراطغض الفعضع®

برضان الاغراطغسع

جططئ السغجر الضقجغضغئ

55جططئ الئاشالع
تغظ وجرجغر طع بغساع الفساص شعق الئسطرطئ المصرطحئ

جططئ السثس افخدر والضمبرى
لصغصإ ا طع خطخئ 

جمك السطمعن المثخظ تعجئ افشعضادو
جطمعن طثخظ أذطظطغ طشطى بأشعضادو قشا سطى خئج طتمص طاسثد التئعب، 

ذماذط وجرجغر طع خطخئ خض الئطسمغك

ضرواجعن التئح الاعت الئري
طع خطخئ الاعت الئري والفةض شعق الةئظ الضرغمغ

لفائش الثدار المحعغئ والتمص

ضروك طسغع

بغةض دجاج بالفطفض افتمر المحعي

رول ضاغجر بالطتط
لتط الئصر المطئعخ بئطء طع جئظئ الئري التارة

Open Hours: 06:30AM - 10:30PM

جاسات السمض: 06:30 خئاتًا - 10:30 طساءً

45 جططئ الضرظإ والئطاذا
طع الةعز وخطخئ الصغصإ والثردل

جططئ الاعرتغطغظغ والئروضطغ
 الئروضعلغظغ الطثغث طع الاعرتغطغظغ الممطعء بالرغضعتا، طع رش بثور الغصطغظ المصرطحئ، وطرحعش بخطخئ الئطسمغك المظسحئ.

50

40

صائمئ الطسام

40

40

طع لتط الئصر المصثد المصرطح والثئج المتمص بافسحاب والئارطغجان

50

45

40

60

85

55

60

55

إضاشئ جمئري | 15 
اضاشئ دجاج | 10

إضاشئ جطمعن طثخظ | 15 

الطغمعن التاطخ والظسظاع الطازج طع الصمح المطتعن والتمص والفطفض التطع، طشطاة بئثور الرطان المصرطحئ

تعرتغق طتمطئ بالتمص الضرغمغ الطثغث وطشطاة بالضعجئ المائطئ الطثغثة والعطغعن والصرظئغط المتمص بحضض
طبالغ.

خئج ذري غثوب شغ الفط، خثر دغك روطغ طثخظ، جئظئ جعغسرغئ، و خطخئ بحاطغض

ضسك طاسثد التئعب الطثغث طع خثر دجاج طائض ذري، بغساع، شطفض أتمر طحعي لثغث.

تغراطغسع ضقجغضغ، طمجوج بصئئ حعضعقتئ غظغئ وطثمطغئ بظسئئ 76%، غصثم طع جرسئ إجئرغسع طجدوجئ
طثمرة بحضض طبالغ تُسضإ شعق الةجء السطعي.

صاسثة جعزغئ طع طفاجأة تطعة: جتابئ طظ تطعى السضر طع رذاذ طظ خطخئ التطعى الشظغئ.

جمغع افجسار بالرغال الصطري وعغ حاططئ
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المحروبات الساخظئ

المحروبات الئاردة

صععة طع التطغإ
قتغه أجئاظغ

اجئرغسع جظةض | طجدوج

أطرغضاظع
قتغه طاضغاتع 

الحاي الساخظ

السخائر المبطةئ
تثد اخاغارك: طعز، شراولئ، تعت أزرق أو طغضج

المعضاغقت
اجاماع بالمعضاغقت المظسحئ، بما شغ ذلك الئغظا ضعقدا، وطععغاع الفراولئ، وطععغاع الاعت المثاطط، والفراولئ المةمثة، والاغ تظصطك إلى

المظاذص اقجاعائغئ وتساسثك سطى اقجارخاء.

السخائر الطازجئ

الثاص بفعضع

حاي طبطب

اخار طظ ضعضا ضعق، داغئ ضعك، جئراغئ، شاظاا و داغئ جئراغئ

رغث بعل

اخار طظ بغظ الظضعات المظسحئ لطئرتصال والةجر وافظاظاس والةرغإ شروت والافاح والطغمعن والظسظاع وسخغر الطغمعن

شقت واغئ
ضاباحغظع

صععة ترضغئ جظةض | طجدوج

حضعقته جاخظئ

اخار ضعب الخئاح الثاص بك طظ طةمعساظا طظ الإشطار المطضغ، إغرل جراي، جرغظ جاجمغظ

المحروبات الشازغئ

الصععة المبطةئ
اخار طا غظاجئك طظ قتغه طبطب، أو قتغه إجئاظغ طبطب، أو شقت واغئ طبطب، أو أطرغضاظع طبطب. طبالغ في وصئ طظ الغعم.

طغاه طسئأة
30 | رة  غ زغئ ضئ غا ه  ا طغ
28 | رة  زغئ خشغ غا ه  ا طغ

25 | ر  غ زجاج ضئ ن  ا غ ر ل ا
20 | ر  طججاج خشغ ل ن  ا غ ر ل ا

22

30

35

30

35

35
35

22

18 | 22

18
20

22
22

20 | 24

25

22

17

22

Open Hours: 06:30AM - 10:30PM

جاسات السمض: 06:30 خئاتًا - 10:30 طساءً صائمئ الطسام

جمغع افجسار بالرغال الصطري وعغ حاططئ




